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   HH	
   pop'n	
  
children	
  
under	
  5	
  

single	
  HH	
  
m	
   single	
  HH	
  f	
  

children	
  
with	
  
disabilities	
  

primary	
  
school	
  

secondary	
  
school	
  

nearest	
  
health	
  center	
  

km	
  to	
  
health	
  
center	
  

Char	
   75	
   324	
   ?	
   	
  	
   5	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   sleang	
  spean	
   42	
  
Romeat	
   116	
   514	
   78	
   3	
   15	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   sleang	
  spean	
   37	
  
Kandal	
   96	
   399	
   ?	
   	
  	
   7	
   4	
   1	
   0	
   sleang	
  spean	
   31	
  
Leab	
   80	
   469	
   ?	
   ?	
   ?	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   sleang	
  spean	
   27	
  
Sala	
   136	
   33	
   91	
   	
  	
   13	
   13	
   1	
   0	
   sleang	
  spean	
   24	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  

	
  

distance)to)
water)(m)

wet dry wet dry drilled dug dsf other

Char river/pond river 1000 1000 0 0 3 15 ? 0 0

•3Urinary3
tract3
infection
•3Diarrhea

?

Romeat river/pond river 100 100 0 0 0 35 0 1 2

•3Diarrhea
•3GI3tract3
infections
•3Dengue

•3Hospital
•3Latrines
•3
Wells/filters

Kandal pond pond3at3pagoda 200 1000 0 0 3 21 3 0 0

•3Flu
•3Diarrhea
•3Urinary3
tract3
infections

•3
Healthcare3
center
•3Latrines
•3Wells

Leab pond pond3at3pagoda3I3water3truck100 100 0 1 3 34 0 0 0

•3Infant3
diarrhea
•3Colds/flu

healthcare3
center;3
latrines;3
wells

Sala river/pond river 100 650 3 3 3 15 ? 0 0 •3Diarrhea

•3Hospital
•3Filters

filters most)critical)
health)issue

most)
important)

improvemen
tvillage

water)source wells
latrines

need)repair)
or)under)

construction
latrines)that)

flood


