village	НН	pop'n	children under 5	single HH m	single HH f	children with disabilities	primary school	secondary school	nearest health center	km to health center
Char	75	324	?		5	1	1	0	sleang spean	42
Romeat	116	514	78	3	15	1	1	0	sleang spean	37
Kandal	96	399	?		7	4	1	0	sleang spean	31
Leab	80	469	?	?	?	0	1	0	sleang spean	27
Sala	136	33	91		13	13	1	0	sleang spean	24

			distance to					need repair					important
		water (m)		wells			or under	latrines that	filters		most critical	improvemen	
village	wet	dry	wet	dry	drilled	dug	latrines	construction	flood	dsf	other	health issue	t
												 Urinary 	
												tract	
												infection	
												• Diarrhea	
Char	river/pond	river	1000	1000	0	0	3	15	?	0	0		?
												• Diarrhea	Hospital
												GI tract	• Latrines
												infections	
												• Dengue	Wells/filters
Romeat	river/pond	river	100	100	0	0	0	35	l o	1	2	, o	'
	7.											• Flu	•
												• Diarrhea	Healthcare
												Urinary	center
												tract	• Latrines
												infections	• Wells
Kandal	pond	pond at page	200	1000	0	0	3	21	3	0	0		
												• Infant	healthcare
											1	diarrhea	center;
												• Colds/flu	latrines;
Leab	pond	pond at page	100	100	0	1	3	34	0	0	0		wells
													Hospital
													• Filters
Sala	river/pond	river	100	650	3	3	3	15	?	0	0	• Diarrhea	